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FILO COTTO NERO IN MATASSE

www.galvancenter.it

ALVAN:
7= — CeNTerE

FILO COTTO NERO

Articolo

ANDO050621

AND092114

AND092122

ANDO092125

ANDO092127

FI.NO8

FI.N10

FI.LN12

Modello

N6 mm1,1

N5mm1,0

N15mm 2,4

N 18 mm 3,4

N 20 mm 4,4

N8 mm1,3

N10mm 1,5

N12mm 1,8

U.M.

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

PZ

PZ

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€247

€ 2,47

€1,99

€1,98

€1,98

€184

€1,84

€ 1,66
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ALVAN:
7 CENTERE

Articolo

FI.N13

FI.N14

FI.N16

FI.N17

FI.N18

Modello

N 13 mm 2

N 14 mm 2,2

N 16 mm 2,7

N17 mm 3

N 18 mm 3,4

U.M.

PZ

Pz

Pz

PZ

PZ

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

FILO COTTO NERO

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa
€ 3,57
€ 3,02
€ 3,07
€ 3,07

€ 3,44
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